

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13255/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2011 in WP No.14548/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SATYA PAL ANAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJABI HOUSING CO-OPTV. SOCIETY & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file
lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office
repor)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing In-Person the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing OT is allowed.
Permission to file lengthy list of dates is
allowed.

Issue notice returnable in 9th July, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master