

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13255/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2011 in WP No.14548/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SATYA PAL ANAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJABI HOUSING CO-OPTV. SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per the Office Report notice on Respondent  
Nos. 2 to 6 is yet to be served. The petitioner who  
appeared in person is directed to take effective steps  
on unserved respondents.

List on 20th September, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master